
Fancy something else? Ask one of our 
bartenders to whip up your favourite drink!

Phil Raspberry  10.95 
Collins
“She’s an easy lover,  
she’ll get a hold on you...”

Try our Lucky Voice signature cocktail, 
refreshing and fruity with raspberry liqueur, 
raspberry pureé, and lemon juice, all topped 
with soda!

Pick between Bombay Sapphire gin  
or Finlandia vodka. Also available with 
Gordon’s Pink 0.0%

We donate 25p of each  
cocktail sold to a local charity  
picked by our venue team!

American Pie 11.95
 “I knew if I had my chance, that  
I could make those people dance...”

Sweet, fancy and delicious with Bombay Sapphire 
gin, Butterscotch liqueur, apple juice, lemon juice, 
custard cream and vanilla syrup.

Night Fever 11.50
“We know how to do it...” 

Gingery, lively and well balanced with  
Citrus Gin, Limoncello, lemon juice, honey syrup 
and ginger beer.

Espresso 12.50
“Is it that sweet? I guess so...” 

Obviously the BEST Rum Espresso Martini you 
could taste with Bumbu, Disaronno, salted caramel 
syrup and coffee.

I’m Like a Bird 12.50
“You’re beautiful and that’s for sure...” 

Elegant and stylish with El Jimador tequila,  
Blue Curaçao liqueur, Italicus, elderflower cordial, 
lime juice and lemonade.

Ruby Ruby Ruby Ruby 11.95
“Due to lack of interest,  
tomorrow is cancelled...” 

A twist on a classic Bramble with Rhubarb gin, 
blackberry liqueur, lemon juice and blackcurrant.

Rum de Replay 11.50
“You want to groove, I’mma show  
you how to move...” 

Potent, like a rum punch should be with Bacardi 
Spiced and White rum, Goslings Overproof rum, 
blood orange syrup, lime, pineapple and orange juice.

Hibiscus Don’t Lie 10.95
“All the attraction, the tension, don’t  
you see, baby, this is perfection?...” 

The perfected version of a Paloma with El Jimador 
tequila, hibiscus syrup, lime juice, grapefruit juice 
and grapefruit soda.

Cruel Summer 10.95
“What doesn’t kill me makes  
me want you more...” 

Sweet and sour with Finlandia vodka, Yuzu, 
mandarin liqueur and marmalade.

Candy 10.95
“Even though I’m real shy,  
I attempt to look my best for you...” 

Candied and addictive with Finlandia vodka,  
lemon juice, candy floss syrup and cream soda.

Hit the Road Jack 11.95
“Before I found this place,  
I was feeling so blue...”

A delicious whisky sour with Jack Daniel’s Honey, 
St. Germain elderflower liqueur and cordial,  
lemon juice and mint.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill.  
This is distributed between members of the team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.

  Made by one of our legendery bartenders Leo!

   
To

p 
Te

n 
C

oc
kt

ai
ls



C
oc

kt
ai

ls

SHARERS

Shake It Off (Serves 3) 28
“Cause the player’s gonna play,  
play, play, play, play...”

The perfect sharing cocktail with Duppy 
Share white, spiced and Goslings Overproof 
rum, grapefruit, pineapple, and lime juice and 
grenadine.

Blinding Lights (Serves 6) 60
“You can turn me on with just a touch...”

Flawless and the best sharing cocktail for a 
picture, made with Finlandia vodka, Bacardi 
white and Goslings rum, Bombay Sapphire gin, 
Passionfruit liqueur and purée, apple, pineapple, 
and lemon juice, vanilla syrup and Red Bull.

Sp
ir

it
s

S
ha

re
rs

, S
ho

ot
er

s,
 S

ho
ts

SHOOTERS     Get 6 shots from just £25    6 shots 25ml

Pop Rocks  28 5.6
Cherry Brandy, Amaretto Disaronno, cranberry & lime juice

Bad Habits  28 5.6
Finlandia vodka, Limoncello, Candy Floss syrup & lemon juice

Lil Boo Thang  28 5.6
Bombay Sapphire gin, Apricot liqueur, sugar syrup & lemon juice

SHOTS  6 shots 25ml

Jäger-/Skittle-/Coco- Bomb
Cazcabel Coffee, Honey, Coconut
Tequila Rose
B52
Baby Guinness 
Jam Doughnut
Lucky Sod Irish Toffee Whiskey Liqueur   
Jägermeister
Sambuca Black, White

28
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25

5.5
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5
5
5

MARGARITAS

Scary 11
El Jimador Blanco tequila, Take jalapeño tequila 
liqueur, agave syrup, lime juice, sriracha spicy sauce

Sporty 11
El Jimador Blanco tequila, Take pineapple tequila 
liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice

Baby 11
El Jimador Blanco tequila, Take grapefruit tequila 
liqueur, lime juice, agave syrup, grapefruit soda

Ginger 11
El Jimador Blanco tequila, King’s ginger liqueur, lime 
juice, honey syrup

Posh 11
Herradura Blanco tequila, Cazcabel Coconut  
tequila liqueur, lime juice, coconut syrup



VODKA  25ml

Grey Goose Magnum
Grey Goose 
Grey Goose Essences 
Sipsmith 
East London Liquor Co 

Żubrówka 
Absolut Flavours
Absolut
Finlandia

GIN 

Monkey 47
Slingsby Rhubarb
Gin Mare
Tanqueray No. 10 
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Malfy Rosa 
Hendrick’s  
Sipsmith 
Sipsmith Sloe
Gordon’s Flavours 
Gordon’s Premium Pink
Gordon’s London Dry 
Bombay Sapphire

 

Mixers are not included in 25ml spirit prices.  

Bottle prices include unlimited mixers. 

MIXERS

Red Bull, Sugarfree & Flavours
Coke, Diet Coke & Coke Zero
Double Dutch Tonics, Sodas & Lemonade
Fruit Juices

-
5.3
5.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5

2
1.6
1.6
1.6

6.2
6.2
5.3
5.2
5.1
5.1
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.5

Sp
ir

it
s

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill.  
This is distributed between members of the team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.



RUM  25ml 

Goslings 151 Proof
Bumbu
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomático Planas
Bacardi Ocho
Kraken
Havana 7 
East London Liquor Co 
Goslings 
Duppy Share Spiced
Duppy Share White
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Bacardi Spiced 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 

WHISK(E)Y  

Macallan 12YO
Talisker 10
Bruichladdich
Laphroaig 10
Woodford Reserve Rye
Woodford Reserve
Toki Suntory
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Maker’s Mark
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel’s Apple
Jack Daniel’s Fire
Jack Daniel’s No. 7 

COGNAC, LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIRITS 

Rémy Martin VSOP
Avallen Calvados
Hennessy VS
Mandarine Napoleon
Abelha Cachaça
Malibu
 1.9

7.8
7
7
6.6
5.9
4.9
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5

6.6
6.6
5.5
5.4
5.3
4.3

6.6
5.5
5.5
5.1
5.1
4.9
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5

Sp
ir

it
s



TEQUILA   6 shots 25ml

Patrón Añejo
Herradura Añejo
Herradura Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Herradura Plata
El Jimador Reposado
El Jimador Blanco

40
38
35
35
33
28
25

8
7.5
7
7
6.5
5.5
5

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 

Don’t Go Bacon My Heart 7
“But right from the start,  
I gave you my heart...”

Smoky and fascinating with Crossip Dandy Smoked, 
sugar syrup, apple & lemon juice.

Don’t Worry, Be Happy 7
“Here’s a little song I wrote...”

So refreshing, with Crossip Citrus, sugar syrup, 
orange, lemon juice and lemonade.

Beautiful Liar 7
“And the last known survivor...”

A no-groni, with Gordon’s 0.0, Lyre’s Aperitif  
Rosso 0.0, Anon Bittersweet Aperitif 0.0  
& blood orange syrup.

  Made by our amazing bartender Eujainie!

Bella Ciao 7
“Oh Partigiano, portami via...”

Irresistably Italian, with Lyre’s Amaretti 0.0, Orgeat, 
cranberry & lemon juice. 

MOCKTAILS

Hakuna Matata 5
“It means no worries...”

Sweet and flavourful, with apple, lychee  
& lemon juice, elderflower cordial,  
Maraschino cherry & lemonade. 

  Created by our fantastic bartender Nicky!

Into the Unknown 5
“Everyone I’ve ever loved...”

Rich, with passion fruit & raspberry purée,  
vanilla syrup, lychee & pineapple juice.

LOW ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

Sloe Hands 8
“We should take this back to my place...”

Slow it down, with tasty Sipsmith Sloe gin,  
sugar syrup, lemon juice & Sicilian lemonade.

Strawberry Fields 8
“Living is easy...”

Summery and delicious, with Grey Goose Essence 
Strawberry & Lemongrass, Kwai Feh lychee 
liqueur, sugar syrup, lychee & lemon juice.

NON-ALCOHOLIC  SPIRITS 25ml 25ml

Lyre’s Amaretti 4.4
Gordon’s Pink 0.0% 4
Gordon’s 0.0% 4

Crossip Dandy Smoke   4.4
Crossip Pure Hibiscus 4.4
Crossip Fresh Citrus 4.4
Lyre’s Spritz 4.4

Sp
ir

it
s

Lo
w

  &
 N

o 
A

lc
oh

ol



SPARKLING 125ml 250ml Bottle

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut Magnum   

Laurent-Perrier Vintage

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut 

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut 37.5cl

Albourne Blanc de Blanc

Prosecco Rose Jeio Bisol Rosé

Prosecco Jeio Bisol 

WHITE  

Sauvignon Blanc, Journey’s End  
Weather Station 

Pinot Grigio, Argento 

Chenin Blanc, Reign of Terroir 

Trebbiano, Le Coste 

RED

Malbec, Argento Reserve 
Organic Fairtrade 

Merlot, Valdivieso 

Sangiovese, Fico Grande  

ROSÉ

Whispering Angel

Grenache, Wild Child

Garnacha, Syrah, 
Pez De Rio D.O. Carineña

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8

- 

-

6

5.6

-

6

5.6

- 

6

5.6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- 

-

11.6

9.6

-

11.6

9.6

- 

11.6

9.6

270

230

140

89

50

80

39

38

40 

35

32

28

50

32

28

45 

32

28

W
in

es

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill.  
This is distributed between members of the team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.



BEERS Bucket (8) 330ml

Asahi Super Dry
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Meantime Anytime IPA
Meantime Prime Pale
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Stile Capri
Lucky Saint Lager 0.0%
Lucky Saint IPA 0.0%
Asahi 0.0%

CIDERS & FRUITY BEERS

Jubel Beer
Balfour Apple Cider
Balfour Fruity Cider
Kopparberg Fruity Cider 0.0%

HARD SELTZERS

White Claw 
(Mango, Raspberry, Black Cherry,  
or Seasonal Flavour)

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill.  
This is distributed between members of the team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all 
ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 
14 legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

Red Bull, Sugarfree & Flavours
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Fruit Juices
Double Dutch Tonics, Sodas & Lemonade
CanO Water Still & Sparkling

S
of

t 
D

ri
nk

s4.1
3.5
3.5
3.2
3.2

42
42
42
42
42
38
38
36

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.2
5.2
5.1

40
40
40
-

40

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.2

5.6

B
ee

rs
 &

 C
id

er
s

Get a bucket of 8 beers, ciders 
& seltzers from only £36



Fo
od

PIZZAS

Pepperoni  13.5
with tomato sauce, mozzarella and  
pepperoni slices

Vegan BBQ Jackfruit (vg)  13.5
with BBQ jackfruit and  
double vegan cheese

Chicken & Bacon  13.5
with tomato sauce, mozzarella,  
chicken and bacon

Margherita (v)  13
with tomato sauce, mozzarella and  
cheddar cheese

NIBBLES

Crisps  2.5
salt & vinegar / sea salted / cheese & onion

Popcorn  2.5
sweet & salty / lightly sea salted

Nuts  2.5
savoury & spicy nut mix

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all 
ingredients are listed on the menu & we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 14 legal 
allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill. This is distributed between members of the 
team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.

(v) = vegetarian (vg) = vegan


