# Phil Raspberry Collins

10.95

"She's an easy lover, she'll get a hold on you..."

Try our Lucky Voice signature cocktail, refreshing and fruity with raspberry liqueur, raspberry pureé, and lemon juice, all topped with soda!

Pick between Bombay Sapphire gin or Finlandia vodka. Also available with Gordon's Pink 0.0%

We donate 25p of each cocktail sold to a local charity picked by our venue team!



# American Pie

11.95

"I knew if I had my chance, that I could make those people dance..."

Sweet, fancy and delicious with Bombay Sapphire gin, Butterscotch liqueur, apple juice, lemon juice, custard cream and vanilla syrup.

# Night Fever

11.50

"We know how to do it..."

Gingery, lively and well balanced with Citrus Gin, Limoncello, lemon juice, honey syrup and ginger beer.

# Espresso

12.50

"Is it that sweet? I guess so..."

Obviously the BEST Rum Espresso Martini you could taste with Bumbu, Disaronno, salted caramel surup and coffee.

#### I'm Like a Bird

12.50

"You're beautiful and that's for sure..."

Elegant and stylish with El Jimador tequila, Blue Curaçao liqueur, Italicus, elderflower cordial, lime juice and lemonade.

# Ruby Ruby Ruby Ruby

11.95

"Due to lack of interest, tomorrow is cancelled..."

A twist on a classic Bramble with Rhubarb gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice and blackcurrant.

## Rum de Replay

11.50

"You want to groove, I'mma show you how to move..."

Potent, like a rum punch should be with Bacardi Spiced and White rum, Goslings Overproof rum, blood orange syrup, lime, pineapple and orange juice.

#### Hibiscus Don't Lie

10.95

"All the attraction, the tension, don't you see, baby, this is perfection?..."

The perfected version of a Paloma with El Jimador tequila, hibiscus syrup, lime juice, grapefruit juice and grapefruit soda.

#### **Cruel Summer**

10.95

"What doesn't kill me makes me want you more..."

Sweet and sour with Finlandia vodka, Yuzu, mandarin liqueur and marmalade.

# Candy

10.95

"Even though I'm real shy, I attempt to look my best for you..."

Candied and addictive with Finlandia vodka, lemon juice, candy floss syrup and cream soda.

## Hit the Road Jack

11.95

"Before I found this place, I was feeling so blue..."

A delicious whisky sour with Jack Daniel's Honey, St. Germain elderflower liqueur and cordial, lemon juice and mint.



Made by one of our legendery bartenders Leo!

# **Fancy something else?** Ask one of our bartenders to whip up your favourite drink!

11

11

60

#### **MARGARITAS**

Scary

El Jimador Blanco tequila, Take jalapeño tequila
liqueur, agave syrup, lime juice, sriracha spicy sauce
liqueur, agave syrup, lime juice, sriracha spicy sauce

El Jimador Blanco tequila, King's ginger liqueur, lime juice, honey syrup

Sporty 11 Posh

El Jimador Blanco tequila, Take pineapple tequila liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice

Herradura Blanco tequila, Cazcabel Coconut tequila liqueur, lime juice, coconut syrup

Baby 11

El Jimador Blanco tequila, Take grapefruit tequila liqueur, lime juice, agave syrup, grapefruit soda



#### **SHARERS**

Shake It Off (Serves 3)

"Cause the player's gonna play, play, play, play, play, play, play..."

The perfect sharing cocktail with Duppy Share white, spiced and Goslings Overproof rum, grapefruit, pineapple, and lime juice and grenadine.

28 Blinding Lights (Serves 6)

"You can turn me on with just a touch..."

Flawless and the best sharing cocktail for a picture, made with Finlandia vodka, Bacardi white and Goslings rum, Bombay Sapphire gin, Passionfruit liqueur and purée, apple, pineapple, and lemon juice, vanilla syrup and Red Bull.

SHOOTERS	Get 6 shots from just £25		6 shots	25ml
Pop Rocks			28	5.6
Cherry Brandy, Amaretto Disaronno, cranberry & lime juice				
Bad Habits			28	5.6
Finlandia vodka, Limoncello, Candy Floss syrup & lemon juice				
Lil Boo Thang			28	5.6
Bombau Sapphire o	in. Apricot liqueur, sugar surup & lemon iu	ice		

Bombay Sapphire gin, Apricot liqueur, sugar syrup & lemon juice

SHOTS	6 shots	25ml
Jäger-/Skittle-/Coco- Bomb	28	5.5
Cazcabel Coffee, Honey, Coconut	26	5.25
Tequila Rose	26	5.25
B52	26	5.25
Baby Guinness	26	5.25
Jam Doughnut	26	5.25
Lucky Sod Irish Toffee Whiskey Liqueur	25	5
Jägermeister	25	5
Sambuca Black, White	25	5

VODKA	25ml
Grey Goose Magnum	-
Grey Goose	5.3
Grey Goose Essences	5.3
Sipsmith	4.6
East London Liquor Co	4.6
Żubrówka	4.6
Absolut Flavours	4.6
Absolut	4.6
Finlandia	4.5
GIN	
Monkey 47	6.2
Slingsby Rhubarb	6.2
Gin Mare	5.3
Tanqueray No. 10	5.2
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	5.1
Malfy Rosa	5.1
Hendrick's	4.9
Sipsmith	4.9
Sipsmith Sloe	4.8
Gordon's Flavours	4.8
Gordon's Premium Pink	4.6
Gordon's London Dry	4.6
Bombay Sapphire	4.5

Mixers are not included in 25ml spirit prices. Bottle prices include unlimited mixers.

## **MIXERS**

Red Bull, Sugarfree & Flavours2Coke, Diet Coke & Coke Zero1.6Double Dutch Tonics, Sodas & Lemonade1.6Fruit Juices1.6

RUM	25ml
Goslings 151 Proof	6.6
Bumbu	5.5
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	5.5
Diplomático Planas	5.1
Bacardi Ocho	5.1
Kraken	4.9
Havana 7	4.7
East London Liquor Co	4.6
Goslings	4.6
Duppy Share Spiced	4.6
Duppy Share White	4.6
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced	4.6
Bacardi Spiced	4.5
Bacardi Carta Blanca	4.5
WHISK(E)Y	
Macallan 12YO	7.8
Talisker 10	7
Bruichladdich	7
Laphroaig 10	6.6
Woodford Reserve Rye	5.9
Woodford Reserve	4.9
Toki Suntory	4.7
Johnnie Walker Black Label	4.7
Monkey Shoulder	4.6
Maker's Mark	4.6
Jameson	4.6
Jack Daniel's Honey	4.6
Jack Daniel's Apple	4.5
Jack Daniel's Fire	4.5
Jack Daniel's No. 7	4.5
COGNAC, LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIRITS	
Rémy Martin VSOP	6.6
Avallen Calvados	6.6
Hennessy VS	5.5
Mandarine Napoleon	5.4
Abelha Cachaça	5.3
Malibu	4.3

7

7

7

TEQUILA	6 shots	25ml
Patrón Añejo	40	8
Herradura Añejo	38	7.5
Herradura Reposado	35	7
Don Julio Reposado	35	7
Herradura Plata	33	6.5
El Jimador Reposado	28	5.5
El Jimador Blanco	25	5

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS	25ml		25ml
Crossip Dandy Smoke	4.4	Lyre's Amaretti	4.4
Crossip Pure Hibiscus	4.4	Gordon's Pink 0.0%	4
Crossip Fresh Citrus	4.4	Gordon's 0.0%	4
Lyre's Spritz	4.4		

## **MOCKTAILS**

## Hakuna Matata

#### "It means no worries..."

Sweet and flavourful, with apple, lychee & lemon juice, elderflower cordial, Maraschino cherry & lemonade.



Created by our fantastic bartender Nicky!

#### Into the Unknown

## "Everyone I've ever loved..."

Rich, with passion fruit & raspberry purée, vanilla syrup, lychee & pineapple juice.

#### LOW ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

### Sloe Hands

## "We should take this back to my place..."

Slow it down, with tasty Sipsmith Sloe gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice & Sicilian lemonade.

# Strawberry Fields

#### "Living is easy..."

Summery and delicious, with Grey Goose Essence Strawberry & Lemongrass, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, sugar syrup, lychee & lemon juice.

#### NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

# Don't Go Bacon My Heart

"But right from the start, I gave you my heart..."

Smoky and fascinating with Crossip Dandy Smoked, sugar syrup, apple & lemon juice.

# Don't Worry, Be Happy "Here's a little song I wrote..."

So refreshing, with Crossip Citrus, sugar syrup, orange, lemon juice and lemonade.

## **Beautiful Liar**

"And the last known survivor..."

A no-groni, with Gordon's 0.0, Lyre's Aperitif Rosso 0.0, Anon Bittersweet Aperitif 0.0 & blood orange syrup.

5

8

8

Made by our amazing bartender Eujainie!

# Bella Ciao

"Oh Partigiano, portami via..."

Irresistably Italian, with Lyre's Amaretti 0.0, Orgeat, cranberry & lemon juice.

SPARKLING	125ml	250ml	Bottle
	1201111	2001111	270
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut Magnum	=	-	
Laurent-Perrier Vintage	_	-	230
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	-	-	140
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut	-	-	89
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut 37.5cl	-	-	50
Albourne Blanc de Blanc	-	-	80
Prosecco Rose Jeio Bisol Rosé	_	-	39
Prosecco Jeio Bisol	8	-	38
WHITE			
Sauvignon Blanc, Journey's End Weather Station	-	-	40
Pinot Grigio, Argento	-	-	35
Chenin Blanc, Reign of Terroir	6	11.6	32
Trebbiano, Le Coste	5.6	9.6	28
RED			
Malbec, Argento Reserve Organic Fairtrade	-	-	45
Merlot, Valdivieso	6	11.6	32
Sangiovese, Fico Grande	5.6	9.6	28
ROSÉ			
Whispering Angel	_	-	50
Grenache, Wild Child	6	11.6	32
Garnacha, Syrah, Pez De Rio D.O. Carineña	5.6	9.6	28



BEERS	Bucket (8)	330ml
Asahi Super Dry Peroni Nastro Azzurro Meantime Anytime IPA Meantime Prime Pale Peroni Nastro Azzurro Stile Capri Lucky Saint Lager 0.0% Lucky Saint IPA 0.0% Asahi 0.0%	42 42 42 42 42 38 38 38	5.95 5.95 5.95 5.95 5.95 5.2 5.2 5.1
CIDERS & FRUITY BEERS		
Jubel Beer	40	5.6
Balfour Apple Cider	40	5.6
Balfour Fruity Cider	40	5.6
Kopparberg Fruity Cider 0.0%	-	5.2
HARD SELTZERS		
White Claw (Mango, Raspberry, Black Cherry,	40	5.6
or Seasonal Flavour)		<u>k</u> .

# Get a bucket of 8 beers, ciders & seltzers from only £36

Red Bull, Sugarfree & Flavours	4.1
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	3.5
Fruit Juices	3.5
Double Dutch Tonics, Sodas & Lemonade	3.2
CanO Water Still & Sparkling	3.2

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill.

This is distributed between members of the team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 14 legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

#### 13.5 2.5 Pepperoni Crisps with tomato sauce, mozzarella and salt & vinegar / sea salted / cheese & onion pepperoni slices 2.5 **Popcorn** Vegan BBQ Jackfruit (vg) 13.5 sweet & salty / lightly sea salted with BBQ jackfruit and Nuts 2.5 double vegan cheese savoury & spicy nut mix 13.5 Chicken & Bacon with tomato sauce, mozzarella. chicken and bacon 13 Margherita (v) with tomato sauce, mozzarella and

**NIBBLES** 



ALLERGEN ADVICE: Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu & we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 14 legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your food and drink bill. This is distributed between members of the team who prepare and serve your food and drinks.

**PIZZAS** 

cheddar cheese